
   
ROUTE NO-3 (KUSHAIGUDA BUS STOP) 

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME 

301 Kushaiguda 7.30 

302 Radhika 7.35 

303 Sharadha Busstop 7.35 

304 Neredmet 7.40 

305 Teachers colony 8.00 

306 Kanajiguda 8.00 

307 ST.Anns school 8.05 

308 Diary form 8.10 

  CMRGI 8.50 

   Incharge E.SureshBabu - 9030368361 

Driver   

    


